

11.5.2026
ct no. 10
Sl. 06
AGM

WPA 4012 of 2026

M/s. Begumpur Indane Gramin Vitrak & Ors.

-Versus-

Indian Oil Corporation Limited & Ors.

Mr. Ramesh Dhara.
Mr. Gourav Banerjee.

...for the petitioners.

Mr. Sarbananda Sanyal.
Mr. Hamidur Rahaman.

... for the respondent no. 6.

Mr. Amit Kumar Nag.
Mr. Partha Banerjee.
Ms. Rishita Sarkar.

... for the OICL (Respondent nos. 1 to 5)

1. Learned counsel appearing for the respondent no. 6 has handed over the original records in Court today.
2. Respondent nos. 1 to 5 and the petitioner files their law notes as directed on 10th April, 2026. The law notes are kept with the records.
3. Hearing concluded.
4. Accordingly, the order will be there in the server.

(Smita Das De, J.)